

Startnummer	Bewerber Fahrer Fahrzeug	Lizenz FMN Nat.	Strafen	CT1	CT2	CT3	Startpr. Sonst.	Gesamt
1. 201	KTM Sturm Zschopau Kehr Marcus KTM EXC 300	AI 1031038 DMSB GER	0:00:00	9:58.28 (3)	9:23.00 (1)	9:19.46 (1)	(0) (0) (0)	28:40.74
2. 183	ADAC Nordbaden e.V. Hartmann Mike Husaberg FE 450	AI1029086 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:04.24 (7)	9:33.39 (4)	9:24.63 (2)	(0) (0) (0)	29:02.26 (+00:21.52)
3. 1	Zap-Racing Beier Andreas ZAP-Honda CRE-F	AI 1096307 DMSB GER	0:00:00	9:59.34 (4)	9:36.54 (9)	9:26.78 (3)	(0) (0) (0)	29:02.66 (+00:00.40) (+00:21.92)
4. 48	DMSB Deutsches Enduro-Jun Hübner Edward KTM EXC-F 250	AI1106293 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:02.44 (6)	9:28.52 (2)	9:32.88 (7)	(0) (0) (0)	29:03.84 (+00:01.18) (+00:23.10)
5. 102	BvZ Racing Team Straubel Marco BvZ KTM 450 EXC	AI1021643 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:01.05 (5)	9:32.90 (3)	9:33.16 (8)	(0) (0) (0)	29:07.11 (+00:03.27) (+00:26.37)
6. 118	Team KTM Sturm Zschopau Neubert Marco KTM 450 EXC-R	AI1121828 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:07.82 (8)	9:35.78 (7)	9:28.13 (4)	(0) (0) (0)	29:11.73 (+00:04.62) (+00:30.99)
7. 3	KTM Sturm Zschopau Haustein Jörg KTM EXC-250F	AI1071165 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:08.61 (9)	9:33.94 (5)	9:30.53 (6)	(0) (0) (0)	29:13.08 (+00:01.35) (+00:32.34)
8. 2	BvZ Racing Team Domeyer Arne KTM EXC-F	??? DMSB GER	0:00:00	9:50.23 (2)	9:45.69 (17)	9:37.23 (12)	(0) (0) (0)	29:13.15 (+00:00.07) (+00:32.41)
9. 180	ADAC Nordbaden e.V. Geyer Stefan KTM EXC 450	AI1032387 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:12.80 (18)	9:37.21 (10)	9:30.03 (5)	(0) (0) (0)	29:20.04 (+00:06.89) (+00:39.30)
10. 217	Team KTM Sturm ADAC Pfalz Seifert Christoph KTM 530 EXC	I1028602 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:17.04 (24)	9:36.08 (8)	9:33.35 (9)	(0) (0) (0)	29:26.47 (+00:06.43) (+00:45.73)
11. 146	Zap-Racing Meyer Bert ZAP-Honda CRF 4	AI1028263 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:10.76 (11)	9:38.65 (11)	9:38.57 (13)	(0) (0) (0)	29:27.98 (+00:01.51) (+00:47.24)
12. 202	Team Engel e.V. Görner Derrick HUSABERG FE 570	I1073658 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:19.65 (29)	9:34.46 (6)	9:34.75 (10)	(0) (0) (0)	29:28.86 (+00:00.88) (+00:48.12)
13. 6	ADAC Nordbaden e.V. Peltola Tomi Husqvarna TXC 2	AI1107574 DMSB FIN	0:00:00	10:11.15 (15)	9:39.40 (13)	9:44.90 (18)	(0) (0) (0)	29:35.45 (+00:06.59) (+00:54.71)
14. 5	KTM Sturm Zschopau Liebl Stefan KTM 250 EXC-F	AI 1071075 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:13.82 (21)	9:41.35 (15)	9:44.58 (17)	(0) (0) (0)	29:39.75 (+00:04.30) (+00:59.01)
15. 205	TEAM KTM Sturm Emmrich Nick KTM EXC-R	AI 1111367 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:21.57 (31)	9:41.70 (16)	9:36.94 (11)	(0) (0) (0)	29:40.21 (+00:00.46) (+00:59.47)
16. 211	ADAC Hessen-Thüringen/MSC Hassenpflug Andreas Husaberg FE 570	AI1033854 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:08.82 (10)	9:51.54 (23)	9:41.41 (15)	(0) (0) (0)	29:41.77 (+00:01.56) (+01:01.03)
17. 113	ADAC-Nordbayern / ZAH-Rac Weiß Christian TM Racing EN	1026335 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:24.74 (35)	9:38.70 (12)	9:40.42 (14)	(0) (0) (0)	29:43.86 (+00:02.09) (+01:03.12)
18. 206	ZAP_Racing Pester Jens ZAP-Honda CRF 4	AI1031530 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:13.11 (19)	9:49.01 (21)	9:43.12 (16)	(0) (0) (0)	29:45.24 (+00:01.38) (+01:04.50)
19. 168	Husaberg Deutschland Günther Thomas Husaberg FE 450	VL DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:11.23 (16)	9:50.90 (22)	9:49.99 (23)	(0) (0) (0)	29:52.12 (+00:06.88) (+01:11.38)
20. 222	ADAC Nordbaden e.V. Hau Stefan Husqvarna TE 51	I1029621 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:15.22 (22)	9:47.27 (19)	9:51.75 (27)	(0) (0) (0)	29:54.24 (+00:02.12) (+01:13.50)

Start- nummer	Bewerber Fahrer Fahrzeug	Lizenz FMN Nat.	Strafen	CT1	CT2	CT3	Startpr. Sonst.	Gesamt
21. 14	KTM Sturm Zschopau Peter Dirk KTM 250 EXC-F	AI 1021082 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:10.97 (12) (0) (0)	9:52.87 (25) (0) (0)	9:50.64 (25) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	29:54.48 (+00:00.24) (+01:13.74)
22. 91	KNMV Lammertink Erald KTM EXC 250F	KNMV 12595 KNMV NED	0:00:00	10:11.10 (14) (0) (0)	9:54.04 (27) (0) (0)	9:49.86 (22) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	29:55.00 (+00:00.52) (+01:14.26)
23. 4	Team Hoop Park Meyhoff Sascha Husqvarna TE 25	AI1026577 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:12.61 (17) (0) (0)	9:46.09 (18) (0) (0)	9:56.67 (33) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	29:55.37 (+00:00.37) (+01:14.63)
24. 204	Gas Gas Deutschland Endur Risse Mark GasGas EC 300 R	11068116 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:21.58 (32) (0) (0)	9:47.72 (20) (0) (0)	9:49.33 (21) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	29:58.63 (+00:03.26) (+01:17.89)
25. 233	DMV Team MSC Freier Grund Petri Lars KTM EXC 300	AI 1043970 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:11.06 (13) (0) (0)	9:55.48 (32) (0) (0)	9:54.31 (31) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	30:00.85 (+00:02.22) (+01:20.11)
26. 13	Team Engel e.V. MX-POIN Hänel Daniel KTM EXC-250-F	AI1111352 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:23.68 (34) (0) (0)	9:53.66 (26) (0) (0)	9:50.37 (24) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	30:07.71 (+00:06.86) (+01:26.97)
27. 231	KTM FEIST ROCHLITZ Pfefferkorn Gerd ktm EXC 300	AI1072443 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:26.96 (38) (0) (0)	9:51.92 (24) (0) (0)	9:54.04 (30) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	30:12.92 (+00:05.21) (+01:32.18)
28. 216	ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachse Kiedrowski Sven Kiedrowski Raci	AI1028596 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:30.29 (45) (0) (0)	9:55.24 (30) (0) (0)	9:48.65 (20) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	30:14.18 (+00:01.26) (+01:33.44)
29. 116	ADAC Hessen-Thüringen Wills Karsten Husaberg TE 250	V-Lizenz DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:16.33 (23) (0) (0)	9:58.57 (35) (0) (0)	9:59.34 (36) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	30:14.24 (+00:00.06) (+01:33.50)
30. 186	DMV Team MSC Freier Grun Jud Daniel Husaberg FE	AI1098178 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:20.16 (30) (0) (0)	9:59.91 (37) (0) (0)	9:56.71 (34) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	30:16.78 (+00:02.54) (+01:36.04)
31. 259	Team Zupin-Husqvarna / DM Weidemann Arne Husqvarna WR 30	I 1096018 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:25.06 (36) (0) (0)	10:00.63 (38) (0) (0)	9:52.07 (28) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	30:17.76 (+00:00.98) (+01:37.02)
32. 208	ADAC Württemberg e.V. / T Haag Steffen KTM 530 EXC	AI1111822 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:29.32 (43) (0) (0)	10:02.41 (42) (0) (0)	9:48.41 (19) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	30:20.14 (+00:02.38) (+01:39.40)
33. 123	DMV Team MSC Freier Grund Nickolai Steven Husqvarna WR 25	AI1030788 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:21.58 (33) (0) (0)	9:58.28 (34) (0) (0)	10:01.17 (38) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	30:21.03 (+00:00.89) (+01:40.29)
34. 107	Team Zupin-Husqvarna Häußer Robin Husqvarna WR 25	AI-1121513 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:28.64 (41) (0) (0)	9:55.42 (31) (0) (0)	10:00.43 (37) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	30:24.49 (+00:03.46) (+01:43.75)
35. 111	Team KTM Sturm Zschopau Freund Otto KTM 250 EXC	I1100614 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:38.83 (59) (0) (0)	9:54.97 (29) (0) (0)	9:51.02 (26) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	30:24.82 (+00:00.33) (+01:44.08)
36. 103	Team Zupin-Husqvarna Röhrig Markus Husqvarna TE 31	AI1023903 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:18.78 (27) (0) (0)	10:04.44 (45) (0) (0)	10:02.88 (41) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	30:26.10 (+00:01.28) (+01:45.36)
37. 294	Team Engel e.V. Kirbach Tobias KTM EXC	AI1077473 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:32.46 (48) (0) (0)	10:03.15 (43) (0) (0)	9:53.32 (29) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	30:28.93 (+00:02.83) (+01:48.19)
38. 46	DMSB Deutsches Enduro-Jun Wächtler Bruno Sturm-KTM EXC-F	AI1075773 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:30.43 (46) (0) (0)	9:57.47 (33) (0) (0)	10:01.51 (39) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	30:29.41 (+00:00.48) (+01:48.67)
39. 120	Team Engel Scheffler Maik KTM EXC-R	1029515 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:17.50 (25) (0) (0)	10:01.46 (40) (0) (0)	10:13.15 (50) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	30:32.11 (+00:02.70) (+01:51.37)
40. 8	ZAP- Racing Team Helbig Kevin ZAP Honda CRE 2	AI1076419 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:13.50 (20) (0) (0)	10:11.57 (52) (0) (0)	10:07.81 (47) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	30:32.88 (+00:00.77) (+01:52.14)

Start- nummer	Bewerber Fahrer Fahrzeug	Lizenz FMN Nat.	Strafen	CT1	CT2	CT3	Startpr. Sonst.	Gesamt
41.	25 Team KTM Sturm Teucher Marcel KTM 250 EXC-F	AI1121687 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:29.38	(44) (0) (0)	9:59.51 (36) (0) (0)	10:05.39 (44) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 30:34.28 (+00:01.40) (+01:53.54)
42.	207 Team KTM Engel Blümel Robert KTM 300EXC	AI1027068 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:39.22	(60) (0) (0)	10:00.87 (39) (0) (0)	9:56.31 (32) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 30:36.40 (+00:01.29) (+01:55.66)
43.	203 Enduro Fleischer Scheidhauer Ralf Husquarna EX	II071144 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:50.99	(71) (0) (0)	9:54.81 (28) (0) (0)	9:56.91 (35) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 30:42.71 (+00:06.31) (+02:01.97)
44.	11 KTM Sturm Zschopau Liebl Benjamin KTM 250 EXC-F	AI1079737 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:26.31	(37) (0) (0)	10:09.92 (49) (0) (0)	10:06.72 (46) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 30:42.95 (+00:00.24) (+02:02.21)
45.	221 ADAC Württemberg e.V. / B Arnold Michael Beta RR 525	AI1098857 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:41.12	(61) (0) (0)	10:01.56 (41) (0) (0)	10:01.56 (40) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 30:44.24 (+00:01.29) (+02:03.50)
46.	232 KTM Feist Rochlitz Lindner Jörg KTM EXC	VL oder C- DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:31.08	(47) (0) (0)	10:12.99 (54) (0) (0)	10:05.25 (43) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 30:49.32 (+00:05.08) (+02:08.58)
47.	115 DMV Team MSC Freier Grund Ebener Florian KTM EXC 250	AI 1074257 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:28.94	(42) (0) (0)	10:11.64 (53) (0) (0)	10:09.79 (48) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 30:50.37 (+00:01.05) (+02:09.63)
48.	210 Grimm Mario Beta 520 RR	AI1006956 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:37.14	(56) (0) (0)	10:09.53 (48) (0) (0)	10:05.98 (45) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 30:52.65 (+00:02.28) (+02:11.91)
49.	220 ktm musch Ketsch Schmid Alexander ktm 300 exc	AI1111407 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:44.44	(67) (0) (0)	10:06.50 (46) (0) (0)	10:04.92 (42) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 30:55.86 (+00:03.21) (+02:15.12)
50.	105 Team Engel Schneider Morris KTM	AI1022702 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:35.77	(53) (0) (0)	10:06.79 (47) (0) (0)	10:14.10 (53) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 30:56.66 (+00:00.80) (+02:15.92)
51.	18 Team Zupin-Husqvarna Decker Thomas Husqvarna TE 25	AI1100723 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:35.89	(54) (0) (0)	10:14.35 (55) (0) (0)	10:12.39 (49) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 31:02.63 (+00:05.97) (+02:21.89)
52.	131 MSC Wüsten Lübbing Thomas KTM EXC 450	AI1012996 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:34.20	(51) (0) (0)	10:11.55 (51) (0) (0)	10:17.65 (55) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 31:03.40 (+00:00.77) (+02:22.66)
53.	213 KTM GST-Berlin Racing/MC Lessing Christoph KTM 530EXC-R	AI1029959 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:36.77	(55) (0) (0)	10:16.89 (57) (0) (0)	10:13.36 (51) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 31:07.02 (+00:03.62) (+02:26.28)
54.	51 Bräuer Peter Bräuer KTM 250	VL DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:32.79	(49) (0) (0)	10:17.30 (59) (0) (0)	10:20.65 (56) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 31:10.74 (+00:03.72) (+02:30.00)
55.	78 Brockhoff Bastian Husqvarna TE 25	AI 1078927 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:35.32	(52) (0) (0)	10:15.30 (56) (0) (0)	10:21.96 (57) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 31:12.58 (+00:01.84) (+02:31.84)
56.	9 ADAC Niedersachsen / Sach Meine Philipp GasGas EC 250 F	AI 1030072 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:37.20	(57) (0) (0)	10:21.80 (63) (0) (0)	10:13.81 (52) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 31:12.81 (+00:00.23) (+02:32.07)
57.	106 MSC Waldkappel-Breitau e. Bornmann Johannes Husaberg FE 450	AI1067257 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:18.64	(26) (0) (0)	10:11.53 (50) (0) (0)	10:49.80 (74) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 31:19.97 (+00:07.16) (+02:39.23)
58.	87 ADAC Nordbayern ( Mefo-S Marker Sven KTM 125 EXC	AI1020214 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:38.64	(58) (0) (0)	10:22.83 (65) (0) (0)	10:25.07 (62) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 31:26.54 (+00:06.57) (+02:45.80)
59.	127 KTM GST- Berlin Racing Thoms Ronny KTM 450EXC-R	AI1031573 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:48.69	(69) (0) (0)	10:18.69 (61) (0) (0)	10:22.24 (58) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 31:29.62 (+00:03.08) (+02:48.88)
60.	273 BVZ Racing Team Reiher Frank KTM 300 EXC-E	AI1116692 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:48.05	(68) (0) (0)	10:18.34 (60) (0) (0)	10:26.61 (64) (0) (0)	(0) 0:00:00 (0) 0:00:00 (0) 31:33.00 (+00:03.38) (+02:52.26)

Start- nummer	Bewerber Fahrer Fahrzeug	Lizenz FMN Nat.	Strafen	CT1	CT2	CT3	Startpr. Sonst.	Gesamt
61.	104 Gas Gas Deutschland Endur Bühnemann Sirko GasGas EC 250	AI 1022598 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:41.95 (65) (0) (0)	10:27.40 (67) (0) (0)	10:24.28 (60) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:00.63) (+02:52.89)
62.	276 MSC Waldkappel-Breitau e. Überschär Philipp Husaberg FE550	0 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:53.99 (73) (0) (0)	10:17.12 (58) (0) (0)	10:23.79 (59) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:01.27) (+02:54.16)
63.	112 Team KTM Sturm Klädtker Tom KTM 450 EXC	A1105038 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:41.37 (63) (0) (0)	10:19.81 (62) (0) (0)	10:37.65 (70) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:03.93) (+02:58.09)
64.	22 ADAC Württemberg e.V. Knoll Eugen KTM 250 EXC-F	A1112193 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:51.48 (72) (0) (0)	10:26.46 (66) (0) (0)	10:27.32 (65) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:06.43) (+03:04.52)
65.	10 Team Zupin-Husqvarna Richter Stefan Husqvarna TC 25	A11076261 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:42.83 (66) (0) (0)	10:39.83 (73) (0) (0)	10:24.71 (61) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:02.11) (+03:06.63)
66.	27 Krause Marco Husqvarna TE 25	A11110804 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:50.17 (70) (0) (0)	10:28.05 (68) (0) (0)	10:34.73 (69) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:05.58) (+03:12.21)
67.	187 ADAC Pfalz e.V. Kötzing Georg KTM 250 EXC Six	A11066517 DMSB GER	0:00:00	11:05.21 (78) (0) (0)	10:22.40 (64) (0) (0)	10:25.83 (63) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:00.49) (+03:12.70)
68.	223 Schreck Jochen Husqvarna TE 51	V-Lizenz DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:41.25 (62) (0) (0)	10:33.03 (69) (0) (0)	10:41.49 (71) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:02.33) (+03:15.03)
69.	224 Team KTM Sturm Uhle René KTM EXC 300	A11026919 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:56.54 (74) (0) (0)	10:34.39 (70) (0) (0)	10:27.99 (66) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:03.15) (+03:18.18)
70.	125 Eisele Florian HUSQVARNA TE450	V-Lizenz DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:41.90 (64) (0) (0)	10:36.41 (71) (0) (0)	10:42.68 (72) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:02.07) (+03:20.25)
71.	169 MSC Freier Grund Rabmund Thomas Husaberg FE 390	A11071308 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:57.26 (75) (0) (0)	10:38.66 (72) (0) (0)	10:31.04 (67) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:05.97) (+03:26.22)
72.	66 Husqvarna Team Parthen - Dietzel Stefan Husqvarna TE 25	A11015175 DMSB GER	0:00:00	11:02.82 (76) (0) (0)	10:40.30 (74) (0) (0)	10:31.94 (68) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:08.10) (+03:34.32)
73.	108 KTM Feist/ADAC Pfalz Kroll Roy KTM 250 EXC	AI 1099795 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:27.40 (40) (0) (0)	11:35.25 (81) (0) (0)	10:15.83 (54) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:03.42) (+03:37.74)
74.	189 GasGas Deutschland Enduro Scharpf Tim GasGas EC 250	AI 1066526 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:19.51 (28) (0) (0)	10:03.23 (44) (0) (0)	12:17.60 (79) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:21.86) (+03:59.60)
75.	110 ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V. Mandel Gerd Beta RR 4T 400C	A1108048 DMSB GER	0:00:00	11:02.99 (77) (0) (0)	10:51.55 (76) (0) (0)	10:49.91 (75) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:04.11) (+04:03.71)
76.	77 Team KTM Sturm Fräsdorf Mario KTM EXC - F 250	A11075301 DMSB GER	0:00:00	11:05.23 (79) (0) (0)	10:54.03 (77) (0) (0)	10:48.72 (73) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:03.53) (+04:07.24)
77.	121 Team Zubin-Husqvarna Richter Karsten Husqvarna TE310	VL DMSB GER	0:00:00	11:11.22 (80) (0) (0)	10:42.80 (75) (0) (0)	11:00.98 (76) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:07.02) (+04:14.26)
78.	117 ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V Knollenborg Frank BMW G 450 X	1071116 DMSB GER	0:00:00	11:24.81 (81) (0) (0)	11:16.63 (78) (0) (0)	11:15.19 (77) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+01:01.63) (+05:15.89)
79.	99 MSC Porz e.V. im ADAC Berger Stefan KTM EXC 125	AI 1016593 DMSB GER	0:00:00	11:39.05 (83) (0) (0)	11:21.36 (79) (0) (0)	11:30.59 (78) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+00:34.37) (+05:50.26)
	212 Team KTM Sturm Zschopau Helbig Gerrit KTM EXC	A11112335 DMSB GER	0:00:00	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 Ausgesch.

Start- nummer	Bewerber Fahrer Fahrzeug	Lizenz FMN Nat.	Strafen	CT1	CT2	CT3	Startpr. Sonst.	Gesamt
7	Enduro Fleischer/MC-MEK i Naumann Tino Husqvarna WR 12	A1121848 DMSB GER	0:00:00	10:33.84	(50) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	10:33.84 Ausgesch.
215	Zap-Racing Triebel Marcel Triebel -KTM 30	A11022514 DMSB GER	0:00:00	11:27.72	(82) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	11:27.72 Ausgesch.
12	ADAC Nordbayern / Team Sünkel Nils KTM EXC 250 F	AI 1032744 DMSB GER	0:00:00	12:31.05	(84) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	12:31.05 Ausgesch.
124	Barthel Marko KTM 250 EXC	VL DMSB GER	0:00:00	9:43.29	(1) (0) (0)	9:40.04 (14) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	19:23.33 Ausser Wert.
109	Franz Martin KTM EXC	A11071169 DMSB GER	3:00:00	10:27.23	(39) (0) (0)	11:27.38 (80) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	24:54.61 Ausgesch.

Erstellt: 22.08.10, 16:38 Uhr  
 Computerauswertung Michael Engel, 04774 Dahlen/Sa.  
 Internet: www.zeitnahme-dataservice.de

Aushangzeit:                   Uhr

Fahrtleiter: